GENESEE COUNTY TAX RATES

TOWN/CITY SCHOOL
DISTRICT
Alabama
Akron
Medina

Oakfield-Alabama
Royalton-Hartland

Alexander
Alexander
Attica
Pembroke

Attica (Vill)

Batavia (Town)
Alexander
Batavia City
Byron-Bergen
Elba
Oakfield-Alabama
Pembroke

Batavia (City)
Batavia City

TOWN COUNTY TOWN COUNTY
2024-2025 2024-2025 OUTSIDE OUTSIDE

2024

INSIDE EQUAL

SCHOOL LIBRARY VILLAGE VILLAGE VILLAGEVILLAGE RATE

10.30
13.78
17.17
14.04

14.77
11.07
13.99

14.77
15.66
18.96
15.06
17.17
13.99

15.66

0.89
0.47
0.15

0.20
0.15

1.08

0.47
0.15

1.08

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

SPECIAL
DISTRICT

ALABAMA FIRE

EAST PEMBROKE FIRE
ALABAMA WATER #1 (unit)
ALABAMA WATER #2 (unit)
ALABAMA WATER #3 (unit)

ALEXANDER FIRE
ALEXANDER WATER

ROUTE 98 WATER (unit)

PIKE RD WATER (unit)
ALEXANDER WATER #4 (unit)
ALEXANDER WATER #5 (unit)
ALEXANDER WATER #6 (unit)

BATAVIA FIRE
EAST PEMBROKE FIRE
BATAVIA SEWER #7 (unit)

BATAVIA SEWER #8 (unit) COMM

BATAVIA SEWER #8 (unit) RES
BATAVIA WATER #5
BATAVIA WATER #6 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #9 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #10 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #11 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #12 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #13 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #14 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #15 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #16 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #17 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #18 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #19 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #20 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #22 (unit)
BATAVIA WATER #23 (unit)

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT

2025
SPECIAL
DISTRICT 2025
TAX RATE VILLAGE



GENESEE COUNTY TAX RATES

2025 2025 2025 2025 2025
TOWN COUNTY TOWN COUNTY 2024 SPECIAL
TOWNI/CITY SCHOOL 2024-2025 2024-2025 OUTSIDE OUTSIDE INSIDE INSIDE EQUAL SPECIAL DISTRICT 2025
DISTRICT SCHOOL LIBRARY VILLAGE VILLAGE VILLAGE VILLAGE RATE DISTRICT TAX RATE VILLAGE

Bergen 100.00 BERGEN FIRE

Brockport 18.90 BERGEN WATER (unit)

Byron-Bergen 18.96 PEACHEY RD WATER (unit)

LeRoy 15.55 0.52 PEACHEY RD VACANT (unit)

WIBA#1 (unit)
GENESEE CO. WATER - FULL
GENESEE CO. WATER - INC ONLY

Bethany 100.00 BETHANY FIRE
Alexander 14.77 BETHANY WATER #1 (unit)
Pavilion 15.21 0.34 BETHANY WATER #2 (unit)
Wyoming 13.55 0.27 BETHANY WATER #3 (unit)
BETHANY WATER #4 (unit)

Byron 100.00 BYRON FIRE

Byron-Bergen 18.96 BYRON WATER #1 (unit)

Elba 15.06 BYRON WATER #2 (unit)
BYRON WATER #3 (unit)
BYRON WATER #4 (unit)
BYRON WATER #5 (unit)
BYRON WATER #6 (unit)
BYRON WATER #7 (unit)
BYRON WATER #8 (unit)
WIBA#1 (unit)
GENESEE CO. WATER - FULL
GENESEE CO. WATER - INC ONLY

WATER SHED
Darien 100.00 DARIEN FIRE
Alden 13.09 DARIEN SEWER (unit)
Alexander 14.77 BROADWAY WATER
Attica 11.07 0.20 SUMNER WATER (unit)
Pembroke 13.99 0.15 DARIEN WATER #8

DARIEN WATER #11
GENESEE CO. WATER



GENESEE COUNTY TAX RATES

2025 2025 2025 2025
TOWN COUNTY TOWN COUNTY 2024
TOWN/CITY SCHOOL 2024-2025 2024-2025 OUTSIDE OUTSIDE INSIDE INSIDE EQUAL SPECIAL
DISTRICT SCHOOL LIBRARY VILLAGE VILLAGE VILLAGE VILLAGE RATE DISTRICT
Elba 100.00 ELBAFIRE
Albion 10.44 0.82 WATER DISTRICT #1 (unit)
Byron-Bergen 18.96 WATER DISTRICT #2 (unit)
Elba 15.06 WATER SHED
Oakfield-Alabama 17.17 0.47
LeRoy 93.00 LEROY FIRE
Byron-Bergen 20.39 LEROY WATER #1 (unit)
Caledonia-Mumford 15.37 0.06 NEID ROAD WATER
LeRoy 16.72 0.56 LEROY WATER #3 (unit)
Pavilion 16.36 0.37 LEROY WATER #6 (unit)
LEROY WATER #8 (unit)
LEROY WATER #10 (unit)
LEROY WATER #11 (unit)
ASBURY LIGHT (unit)
LINWOOD LIGHT (unit)
GENESEE CO. WATER
Oakfield 100.00 OAKFIELD FIRE
Elba 15.06 OAKFIELD WATER #2 (unit)
Oakfield-Alabama 17.17 0.47 OAKFIELD WATER #3 (unit)
OAKFIELD WATER #4 (unit)
OAKFIELD WATER #5 (unit)
OAKFIELD WATER #6 (unit)
OAKFIELD WATER #7 (unit)
OAKFIELD WATER #9 (unit)
OAKFIELD WATER #10 (unit)
OAKFIELD WATER #11 (unit)
Pavilion 100.00 PAVILION FIRE
LeRoy 15.55 0.52 PAVILION SEWER (unit)
Pavilion 15.21 0.34 PAVILION WATER #1 (unit)

PAVILION WATER #5 (unit)

2025
SPECIAL
DISTRICT 2025
TAX RATE VILLAGE



TOWN/CITY

Pembroke

Stafford

GENESEE COUNTY TAX RATES

2025 2025 2025 2025
TOWN COUNTY TOWN COUNTY 2024
SCHOOL 2024-2025 2024-2025 OUTSIDE OUTSIDE INSIDE INSIDE EQUAL SPECIAL
DISTRICT SCHOOL LIBRARY VILLAGE VILLAGE VILLAGEVILLAGE RATE DISTRICT
77.00 EAST PEMBROKE FIRE
Akron 13.37 PEMBROKE FIRE
Oakfield-Alabama 22.30 0.61 CORFU FIRE
Pembroke 18.17 0.20 PEMBROKE SEWER #1 (unit)
PEMBROKE SEWER #2 (unit)
PEMBROKE WATER #1 (unit)
NEWSTEAD WATER
PEMBROKE WATER #3 (unit)
GENESEE CO. WATER
90.00 STAFFORD FIRE
Batavia City 17.40 1.20 STAFFORD WATER #1 (unit)
Byron-Bergen 21.06 STAFFORD WATER #2 (unit)
Elba 16.73 STAFFORD WATER #3 (unit)
LeRoy 17.27 0.58 STAFFORD WATER #4 (unit)
Pavilion 16.90 0.38 STAFFORD WATER #5 (unit)

STAFFORD WATER #6 (unit)
STAFFORD WATER #7 (unit)
STAFFORD WATER #8 (unit)
STAFFORD WATER #9 (unit)
STAFFORD WATER #10 (unit)
STAFFORD WATER #11 (unit)
STAFFORD WATER #12 (unit)
STAFFORD WBD #13 (unit)
GENESEE CO. WATER

2025
SPECIAL
DISTRICT 2025
TAX RATE VILLAGE

NOTE: The City of Batavia tax rates reflect the fiscal year of April 2025 - March 2026 for City tax purposes and the fiscal year of January 2025 - December 2025 for County
tax purposes. Tax rates are in dollars per thousand of taxable value, except where noted.



