	GENESEE COUNT	I IAA NAI	<u> </u>						
TOWN/CITY	SCHOOL DISTRICT		2024-2025 LIBRARY	OUTSIDE	INSIDE	2025 COUNTY INSIDE VILLAGE	EQUAL	SPECIAL DISTRICT	2025 SPECIAL DISTRICT 2025 TAX RATE VILLAGE
Alabama							100.00	ALABAMA FIRE	
Alabama	Akron	10.30					100.00	EAST PEMBROKE FIRE	
	Medina	13.78	0.89					ALABAMA WATER #1 (unit)	
	Oakfield-Alabama	17.17	0.47					ALABAMA WATER #2 (unit)	
	Royalton-Hartland	14.04	0.15					ALABAMA WATER #3 (unit)	
	,		0.20						
Alexander							100.00	ALEXANDER FIRE	
	Alexander	14.77						ALEXANDER WATER	
	Attica	11.07	0.20					ROUTE 98 WATER (unit)	
	Pembroke	13.99	0.15					PIKE RD WATER (unit)	
								ALEXANDER WATER #4 (unit)	
								ALEXANDER WATER #5 (unit)	
								ALEXANDER WATER #6 (unit)	
Attica (Vill)									
Batavia (Town)							100.00	BATAVIA FIRE	
	Alexander	14.77						EAST PEMBROKE FIRE	
	Batavia City	15.66	1.08					BATAVIA SEWER #7 (unit)	
	Byron-Bergen	18.96						BATAVIA SEWER #8 (unit) COMM	
	Elba	15.06						BATAVIA SEWER #8 (unit) RES	
	Oakfield-Alabama	17.17	0.47					BATAVIA WATER #5	
	Pembroke	13.99	0.15					BATAVIA WATER #6 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #9 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #10 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #11 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #12 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #13 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #14 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #15 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #16 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #17 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #18 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #19 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #20 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #22 (unit)	
								BATAVIA WATER #23 (unit)	
Datania (Cita)							100.00	DUCINIESS IMPROVEMENT	
Batavia (City)	Datavia City	15 66	1 00				100.00	BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT	
	Batavia City	15.66	1.08						

TOWN/CITY	SCHOOL DISTRICT	2024-2025 SCHOOL		OUTSIDE	2025 COUNTY OUTSIDE VILLAGE	2025 COUNTY INSIDE VILLAGE	-		2025 SPECIAL DISTRICT TAX RATE V	2025 ILLAGE
Bergen	Brockport Byron-Bergen LeRoy	18.90 18.96 15.55	0.52				100.00	BERGEN FIRE BERGEN WATER (unit) PEACHEY RD WATER (unit) PEACHEY RD VACANT (unit) WIBA#1 (unit) GENESEE CO. WATER - FULL GENESEE CO. WATER - INC ONLY		
Bethany	Alexander Pavilion Wyoming	14.77 15.21 13.55	0.34 0.27				100.00	BETHANY FIRE BETHANY WATER #1 (unit) BETHANY WATER #2 (unit) BETHANY WATER #3 (unit) BETHANY WATER #4 (unit)		
Byron	Byron-Bergen Elba	18.96 15.06					100.00	BYRON FIRE BYRON WATER #1 (unit) BYRON WATER #2 (unit) BYRON WATER #3 (unit) BYRON WATER #4 (unit) BYRON WATER #5 (unit) BYRON WATER #6 (unit) BYRON WATER #7 (unit) BYRON WATER #8 (unit) WIBA#1 (unit) GENESEE CO. WATER - FULL GENESEE CO. WATER - INC ONLY WATER SHED		
Darien	Alden Alexander Attica Pembroke	13.09 14.77 11.07 13.99	0.20 0.15				100.00	DARIEN FIRE DARIEN SEWER (unit) BROADWAY WATER SUMNER WATER (unit) DARIEN WATER #8 DARIEN WATER #11 GENESEE CO. WATER		

	GENERAL COUNTY TAX KATES									
TOWN/CITY	SCHOOL DISTRICT	2024-2025 SCHOOL	2024-2025 LIBRARY	OUTSIDE	2025 COUNTY OUTSIDE VILLAGE	2025 COUNTY INSIDE VILLAGE	EQUAL	SPECIAL DISTRICT	2025 SPECIAL DISTRICT TAX RATE V	2025 VILLAGE
Elba							100.00	ELBA FIRE		
Ziou	Albion Byron-Bergen Elba Oakfield-Alabama	10.44 18.96 15.06 17.17	0.82				100.00	WATER DISTRICT #1 (unit) WATER DISTRICT #2 (unit) WATER SHED		
							02.00	A EDOM EDE		
LeRoy	Byron-Bergen Caledonia-Mumford LeRoy Pavilion	20.39 15.37 16.72 16.36	0.06 0.56 0.37				93.00	LEROY FIRE LEROY WATER #1 (unit) NEID ROAD WATER LEROY WATER #3 (unit) LEROY WATER #6 (unit) LEROY WATER #8 (unit) LEROY WATER #10 (unit) LEROY WATER #11 (unit) ASBURY LIGHT (unit) LINWOOD LIGHT (unit) GENESEE CO. WATER		
Oakfield							100.00	OAKFIELD FIRE		
Cakrieid	Elba Oakfield-Alabama	15.06 17.17	0.47				100.00	OAKFIELD FIRE OAKFIELD WATER #2 (unit) OAKFIELD WATER #3 (unit) OAKFIELD WATER #4 (unit) OAKFIELD WATER #5 (unit) OAKFIELD WATER #6 (unit) OAKFIELD WATER #7 (unit) OAKFIELD WATER #9 (unit) OAKFIELD WATER #10 (unit) OAKFIELD WATER #11 (unit)		
D							100.00	DAVILION FIDE		
Pavilion	LeRoy Pavilion	15.55 15.21	0.52 0.34				100.00	PAVILION FIRE PAVILION SEWER (unit) PAVILION WATER #1 (unit) PAVILION WATER #5 (unit)		

TOWN/CITY	SCHOOL	2024-2025	2024-2025	2025 TOWN OUTSIDE	2025 COUNTY OUTSIDE	2025 TOWN INSIDE	2025 COUNTY INSIDE	2024 EQUAL	SPECIAL	2025 SPECIAL DISTRICT	2025
	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	LIBRARY	VILLAGE	VILLAGE	VILLAGE	VILLAGE	RATE	DISTRICT	TAX RATE V	VILLAGE
Pembroke	Akron	13.37						77.00	EAST PEMBROKE FIRE PEMBROKE FIRE		
	Oakfield-Alabama Pembroke	22.30 18.17	0.61 0.20						CORFU FIRE PEMBROKE SEWER #1 (unit)		
									PEMBROKE SEWER #2 (unit) PEMBROKE WATER #1 (unit)		
									NEWSTEAD WATER PEMBROKE WATER #3 (unit) GENESEE CO. WATER		
Stafford								90.00	STAFFORD FIRE		
	Batavia City Byron-Bergen Elba	17.40 21.06 16.73	1.20						STAFFORD WATER #1 (unit) STAFFORD WATER #2 (unit) STAFFORD WATER #3 (unit)		
	LeRoy Pavilion	17.27 16.90	0.58 0.38						STAFFORD WATER #4 (unit) STAFFORD WATER #5 (unit)		
									STAFFORD WATER #6 (unit) STAFFORD WATER #7 (unit)		
									STAFFORD WATER #8 (unit) STAFFORD WATER #9 (unit)		
									STAFFORD WATER #10 (unit) STAFFORD WATER #11 (unit) STAFFORD WATER #12 (unit)		
									STAFFORD WBD #13 (unit) GENESEE CO. WATER		

NOTE: The City of Batavia tax rates reflect the fiscal year of April 2025 - March 2026 for City tax purposes and the fiscal year of January 2025 - December 2025 for County tax purposes. Tax rates are in dollars per thousand of taxable value, except where noted.